Services Limited pursuant to Disclosure Document dated February 20, 2020 

Option-II 

ISIN Number INE306N07LW4 

Security Name TCFSL NCD “C” FY 2020-21 

Date of Allotment May 28, 2020 

Rate of Interest 6.60% XIRR 

Date of Maturity August 27, 2021 

Amount Allotted Rs. 375,00,00,000 (Rupees Three Hundred and Seventy Five Crores only) 

Further issuance of securities under the ISIN number INE30N07LW4 by way of Private Placement of 2250 

Secured, Redeemable, Non-Convertible, Debentures of the Face Value of Rs. 10,00,000 each aggregating to Rs. 

225,00,00,000 (Rupees Two Hundred and Twenty Five Crores only) to be listed on the WDM Segment of the 

NSE. (Reissue No.1) 

Security Name TCFSL NCD “C” FY 2020-21 

Issuer / Company Tata Capital Financial Services Limited 

Type of Instrument Secured, Redeemable Non-Convertible, Debentures (In the Nature of Zero

[...]

Listing (including name of stock 

Exchange(s) where it will be 

listed and timeline for listing 

On the Wholesale Deb Market(WDM) segment of National Stock exchange 

of India Limited 

Rating of the instrument ICRA AAA (Stable)  by  ICRA  LIMITED  

Issue Size Rs.75,00,00,000 (Rupees Seventy Five Crores Only)  

Rs.150,00,00,000 (Rupees One Hundred and Fifty Crores Only) Green Shoe 

Option 

Option to retain oversubscription 

(Amount) 

The Green Shoe parameter set for EBP Bidding was Rs 150.00 Crore. 

Company has received and accepted bids for an amount of Rs. 150.00 

Crores under the Green Shoe Option 

Issue Price Rs. 10,06,892/- per NCD 

Total Consideration 

(2250 NCDs of FV of Rs. 

10,00,000/- 

Rs. 226,55,07,000/- (Rupees Two Hundred Twenty Six Crores Fifty Five 

Lacs and Seven Thousand only) 

Object of the Issue The funds raised through this Issue, after meeting the expenditures of and 

related to the Issue, will be used for our various financing activities 

including lending and investments, to repay our existing loans and for our

[...]

Not Applicable 

Days Count Basis Actual by Actual 

Interest on Application Money  Not Applicable 

Tenor from Deemed Date of 

allotment 

456 Days 

Residual Tenor of further issuance 436 Days 

Redemption Date   27-08-2021 

Redemption Amount per NCD   Rs  10,83,122 per NCD (Rs. Ten Lacs Eighty Three Thousand One Hundred 

And Twenty Two Only) 

Redemption Premium / Discount - 

Discount at which security is 

issued and the effective yield as a 

result of such discount 

Nil 

Put Option Date /Put Option Price None 

Call Option Date None 

Call Option Price None 

Put Notification Time None